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Learnerships Leadership Development
Programmes

Entrepreneurship
Training

Mindset Programmes WSP & ATR submission
and SETA Liason

Employee Equity  (EE)
Reporting

Coaching & Mentoring
Programme

General HR Outsourcing Research & Consulting

Recruitment Soft Skills Labour Consulting
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National Certificate|  Information Technology| Systems Support

National Certificate|  Information Technology: End User Computing

  Further Education and Training Certificate| Information Technology| Systems Development 

Level 5 147

Level 4 165

Level 3 130

SAQA ID

48573

Further Education and Training  Certificate| Information Technology| Technical Support Level 4 16378964

78965

61591

National Certificate|  Information Technology (Systems Development) Level 5 13148872

National Certificate|  Business Analysis Support Practice 

  National Certificate|  Business Analysis  Level 6 149

Level 5 138

63909 

63769

Qualifications NQF Credits 

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months 
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Qualifications NQF Credits 

National Certificate|  Whole Sale and Retail Chain Store Operations

Occupational Certificate|  WholeSale and Retail operations Distribution

Occupational Certificate|  WholeSale and Retail operations Supervision

Level 2

Level 2

Level 4

120

135

120

SAQA ID

58206

49280

49397

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months 
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Qualifications NQF Credits 

National Diploma|  Public Finance Management Administration

National Diploma|  Local Economic Development

Further Education and Training Certificate|  Community Devlopment 

Further Education and Training Certificate|  Leadership Development 

Further Education and Training Certificate| Municipal Finance and Administration

National Certificate| Local Economic Development 

National Diploma Certificate|  Public Finance Management

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 4

Level 4

Level 4

Level 5

142

260

157

160

12567509

50081

36436

49554

50372

49554

36437

260

144

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months 

Accredited with these Institutions
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Liberating the African Child  through Skills Development 6 |  MEYISWA TRAINING ACADEMY 

Qualifications NQF Credits SAQA ID 

National Certificate|  Business Administration Services

Further Education and Training  Certificate|  New Venture Creation

National Certificate|  New Venture Creations (SMME)  

Further Education and Training Certificate|  Generic Management

Further Education and Training  Certificate|  Business Administration Services

National Certificate|  Hygiene and Cleaning Supervision

National Certificate|  Business Administration Services

Level 3

Level 4

Level 2

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

120

130

140

162

138

149

12023655

66249

49648

60269

35928

20175

23833

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months

Accredited with these Institutions
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Qualifications NQF Credits SAQA ID 

96372 

97708 

97542 

97691 

94597 

99714 

102161

118706 

Occupational Certificate|  Early Childhood Development Practitioner

Occupational Certificate|  Health Promotion Officer

Occupational Certificate|  Community Development Practitioner

Occupational Certificate|  Community Development Worker

Occupational Certificate|  Career Development Information Officer

Occupational Certificate|  Health and Safety Practitioner

Occupational Certificate|  Office Administrator

Occupational Certificate|  Marketing Coordinator

Level 4

Level 3

Level 5

Level 4

Level 5

Level 5

Level 5

Level 5

256

445

175

120

150

212

163

131

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months 

Accredited with these Institutions
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Accredited with these Institutions
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Qualifications NQFSAQA ID Credits 

National Certificate|  Farming Level 1 320287

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months 



Accredited with these Institutions

    ACCREDITED QUALIFICATIONS
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Qualifications NQFSAQA ID Credits 

National Certificate|  Occupationally Directed Education Training and Development Practices

National Diploma|  Occupationally Directed Education Training and Development Practices

Level 5

Level 5 240

12050334

50333

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months 

Accredited with these Institutions
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Qualifications NQF Credits SAQA ID 

    ACCREDITED QUALIFICATIONS

118709 Occupational Certificate|  Commercial Cleaner Level 1 120

118730 Occupational Certificate|  Healthcare Cleaner   Level 2 120

99703  Occupational Certificate: Store Person  Level 2 41

103222  Occupational Certificate|  Buyer   Level 5 110

103151  Occupational Certificate|  Planner  Level 5 53

99688  Occupational Certificate|  Visual Merchandise   Level 3 30

121792  Occupational Certificate|  Sales Representative   Level 4 155

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months 

Accredited with these Institutions
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Qualifications NQF Credits SAQA ID 

Occupational Certificate|  Retail Chain Store Manager103150  

 99446 

103145 Occupational Certificate|  Retail Buyer

Occupational Certificate|  Dispatching and Receiving Clerk

Level 5

Level 5

Level 3 34

131

106

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months 

91789   Occupational Certificate|  Retail Manager| Retail Store Manager   Level 6 507

99573   Occupational Certificate|  Retail Supervisor   Level 4 100

99573   Occupational Certificate|   Sales Assistant (General) (Retail Sales Advisor)    Level 3 54

121164   Occupational Certificate|   Small Retail Business Owner     Level 4 143

Accredited with these Institutions



    ACCREDITED QUALIFICATIONS
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Qualifications NQF Credits SAQA ID 

DURATION
 Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months 

99687   Occupational Certificate|  Contact Centre Manager   Level 5 285

101869   Occupational Certificate|  Project Manager      Level 5 240

102497   Occupational Certificate|   Hairdresser     Level 4 540

111445   Occupational Certificate|   Procurement Officer     Level 5 180

111357   Occupational Certificate|   Supply Chain Manager     Level 6 180

99508   Occupational Certificate|   Environmental Science Technician    Level 6 467

Accredited with these Institutions



LOCATIONS

9435 Ikinixa Street,
Pimville Zone 6,Soweto, 

Johannesburg

973 Howick Street,
Strubensvalley,Rooderpoort, 1735

9425 No.8 Cove Ridge Buffalo Pass
East London, 5209

4264 Magaqane Street
Pimville Zone 4, Soweto,

Johannesburg

Contact Detials: 010 634 2503 | 072 513 3869 | admin@meyiswa.co.za


