MEYISWA TRAINING ACADEMY



ACCREDITED QUALIFICATIONS

IT'S ALL POSSIBLE!

B-BBEE LEVEL1

OUR SERVICES

Learnerships

Leadership Development Programmes

Entrepreneurship Training

Mindset Programmes

WSP & ATR submission and SETA Liason

Employee Equity (EE)
Reporting

Coaching & Mentoring Programme

General HR Outsourcing

Research & Consulting

Recruitment

Soft Skills

Labour Consulting















DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
48573	National Certificate Information Technology Systems Support	Level 5	147
78964	Further Education and Training Certificate Information Technology Technical Support	Level 4	163
78965	Further Education and Training Certificate Information Technology Systems Development	Level 4	165
48872	National Certificate Information Technology (Systems Development)	Level 5	131
61591	National Certificate Information Technology: End User Computing	Level 3	130
63909	National Certificate Business Analysis	Level 6	149
63769	National Certificate Business Analysis Support Practice	Level 5	138

















DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
58206	National Certificate Whole Sale and Retail Chain Store Operations	Level 2	120
49280	Occupational Certificate WholeSale and Retail operations Distribution	Level 2	120
49397	Occupational Certificate WholeSale and Retail operations Supervision	Level 4	135

















	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
36437	National Diploma Local Economic Development	Level 6	144
49554	National Diploma Public Finance Management Administration	Level 5	260
67509	Further Education and Training Certificate Community Devlopment	Level 4	125
50081	Further Education and Training Certificate Leadership Development	Level 4	160
50372	Further Education and Training Certificate Municipal Finance and Administration	Level 4	157
36436	National Certificate Local Economic Development	Level 4	142
49554	National Diploma Certificate Public Finance Management	Level 5	260













DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
23655	National Certificate Business Administration Services	Level 3	120
66249	Further Education and Training Certificate New Venture Creation	Level 4	149
49648	National Certificate New Venture Creations (SMME)	Level 2	138
60269	Further Education and Training Certificate Generic Management	Level 5	162
35928	Further Education and Training Certificate Business Administration Services	Level 4	140
20175	National Certificate Hygiene and Cleaning Supervision	Level 3	120
23833	National Certificate Business Administration Services	Level 2	130















DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
97542	Occupational Certificate Early Childhood Development Practitioner	Level 4	131
94597	Occupational Certificate Health Promotion Officer	Level 3	163
97691	Occupational Certificate Community Development Practitioner	Level 5	212
97708	Occupational Certificate Community Development Worker	Level 4	150
96372	Occupational Certificate Career Development Information Officer	Level 5	120
99714	Occupational Certificate Health and Safety Practitioner	Level 5	256
102161	Occupational Certificate Office Administrator	Level 5	445
118706	Occupational Certificate Marketing Coordinator	Level 5	175















DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
20287	National Certificate Farming	Level 1	3















SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
50334	National Certificate Occupationally Directed Education Training and Development Practices	Level 5	120
50333	National Diploma Occupationally Directed Education Training and Development Practices	Level 5	240

















SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
118709	Occupational Certificate Commercial Cleaner	Level 1	120
118730	Occupational Certificate Healthcare Cleaner	Level 2	120
99703	Occupational Certificate: Store Person	Level 2	41
103222	Occupational Certificate Buyer	Level 5	110
103151	Occupational Certificate Planner	Level 5	53
99688	Occupational Certificate Visual Merchandise	Level 3	30
121792	Occupational Certificate Sales Representative	Level 4	155

















SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
99573	Occupational Certificate Retail Supervisor	Level 4	100
99573	Occupational Certificate Sales Assistant (General) (Retail Sales Advisor)	Level 3	54
121164	Occupational Certificate Small Retail Business Owner	Level 4	143
91789	Occupational Certificate Retail Manager Retail Store Manager	Level 6	507
103150	Occupational Certificate Retail Chain Store Manager	Level 5	106
103145	Occupational Certificate Retail Buyer	Level 5	131
99446	Occupational Certificate Dispatching and Receiving Clerk	Level 3	34

















DURATION Full-Time: 12 Months & 24 Months

SAQA ID	Qualifications	NQF	Credits
99687	Occupational Certificate Contact Centre Manager	Level 5	285
101869	Occupational Certificate Project Manager	Level 5	240
102497	Occupational Certificate Hairdresser	Level 4	540
111445	Occupational Certificate Procurement Officer	Level 5	180
111357	Occupational Certificate Supply Chain Manager	Level 6	180
99508	Occupational Certificate Environmental Science Technician	Level 6	467















QCTO
Quality Council for Trades & Occupations

LOCATIONS

4264 Magaqane Street
Pimville Zone 4, Soweto,
Johannesburg

9435 Ikinixa Street,
Pimville Zone 6,Soweto,
Johannesburg

973 Howick Street, Strubensvalley,Rooderpoort, 1735

9425 No.8 Cove Ridge Buffalo Pass East London, 5209